Incident Date

11/22/2021

11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021
11/22/2021

11/22/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009150

RMP21-009151
RMP21-009152
RMP21-009153
RMP21-009154
RMP21-009155
RMP21-009156
RMP21-009157

RMP21-009158

RMP21-009159

RMP21-009160

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1800 WINNETKA CIR

3115 TOWN SQUARE DR

3940 MEADOW DR
1600 HICKS RD
1460 GOLF RD

1605 ROHLWING RD
1601 ROHLWING RD
KIRCHOFF RD / RT53
3706 ELEANORE CT
1575 ROHLWING RD
1600 GOLF RD

5005 NEWPORT DR
4724 ARBOR DR

2600 PLUM GROVE RD

2901 CENTRAL RD
3800 CENTRAL RD

3800 CENTRAL RD

3800 CENTRAL RD

3800 CENTRAL RD

3800 CENTRAL RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD

3800 CENTRAL RD

2404 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

MOTEL 6

ST COLETTE SCHOOL
EXOTIC MOTORS
WALMART

NORTHROP GRUMMAN
NORTHROP GRUMMAN

COMCAST
1600 CORPORATE CENTER

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PLUM GROVE JRHS
RMHS
CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PLUM GROVE JRHS
CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
MOTORIST ASSIST
FAMILY PROBLEM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
911 TEST CALL
ACCIDENT

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL

THEFT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/23/2021 8:02:43 AM



Incident Date Report Number

11/22/2021

11/22/2021
11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021
11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021
11/22/2021

11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021

RMP21-009161

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

4700 BARKER AVE

2600 PLUM GROVE RD

4700 BARKER AVE

4700 BARKER AVE

4700 BARKER AVE

2495 YARROW LN
4700 BARKER AVE

4700 BARKER AVE

4700 BARKER AVE

4700 BARKER AVE

4700 BARKER AVE

2800 CENTRAL RD
2800 CENTRAL RD

2800 CENTRAL RD
2800 CENTRAL RD
2800 CENTRAL RD

2800 CENTRAL RD

2800 CENTRAL RD
2800 CENTRAL RD
2600 MARTIN LN
2600 MARTIN LN

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PLUM GROVE JRHS

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY

JOHN CONYERS LEARNING
ACADEMY

CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY
CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY

JOHN CONYERS LEARNING
ACADEMY

JOHN CONYERS LEARNING
ACADEMY

CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY
CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY
CARL SANDBURG JRHS
CARL SANDBURG JRHS

Incident

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

11/23/2021 8:02:43 AM



Incident Date Report Number

11/22/2021

11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021

11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021

RMP21-009162
RMP21-009163

RMP21-009164

RMP21-009165

RMP21-009166

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

2600 MARTIN LN
2600 MARTIN LN
2600 MARTIN LN
2600 MARTIN LN
2600 MARTIN LN
2600 MARTIN LN
2905 MEADOW DR
2905 MEADOW DR
2905 MEADOW DR
2905 MEADOW DR
2905 MEADOW DR
2905 MEADOW DR
1151 ROHLWING RD

2905 MEADOW DR

2905 MEADOW DR

1460 GOLF RD

EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53
3255 KIRCHOFF RD

KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

5714 HIGHLAND DR

2400 FLICKER LN

4720 ARBOR DR

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

CARL SANDBURG JRHS
CARL SANDBURG JRHS
CARL SANDBURG JRHS
CARL SANDBURG JRHS
CARL SANDBURG JRHS
CARL SANDBURG JRHS
KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL
KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL
KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL
KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL
KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL
KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL

AH VENDING AND FOOD
SERVICE

KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL
KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL
WALMART

EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS

PEARL OF RM

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

MOTORIST ASSIST
MOTORIST ASSIST
MOTORIST ASSIST
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DOMESTIC

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/23/2021 8:02:43 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

11/22/2021 NB RT53 NO INDUSTRIAL NB RT53 NO INDUSTRIAL WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED  ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021 3286 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED  ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021 APPROX LOC:4660 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

KENILWORTH DR
11/22/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
11/22/2021  RMP21-009167 3000 FALCON CT W SUSPICIOUS PERSON OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/22/2021  RMP21-009168 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2021  RMP21-009168 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2021  RMP21-009169 2200 ALGONQUIN RD SHELL STATION CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE ~ SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2021  RMP21-009170 2706 GEORGE CT AMBULANCE CALL REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/22/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL

LIVING

11/22/2021  RMP21-009171  APPROX LOC: W TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
11/22/2021 4015 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021  RMP21-009172  RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
11/22/2021 4015 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021  RMP21-009173 W ALGONQUIN RD TRAFFIC STOP
11/22/2021  RMP21-009174  APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD

11/23/2021 8:02:43 AM



