



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009150</b>	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2021		3115 TOWN SQUARE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009151</b>	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009152</b>	1600 HICKS RD	EXOTIC MOTORS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009153</b>	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009154</b>	1605 ROHLWING RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009155</b>	1601 ROHLWING RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009156</b>	KIRCHOFF RD / RT53		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009157</b>	3706 ELEANORE CT		FAMILY PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2021		1575 ROHLWING RD	COMCAST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009158</b>	1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009159</b>	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	ACCIDENT	
11/22/2021		3800 CENTRAL RD	CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		3800 CENTRAL RD	CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		3800 CENTRAL RD	CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		3800 CENTRAL RD	CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		3800 CENTRAL RD	CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		3800 CENTRAL RD	CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009160</b>	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/22/2021		4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009161</b>	2495 YARROW LN		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/22/2021		4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2800 CENTRAL RD	JOHN CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2800 CENTRAL RD	JOHN CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2800 CENTRAL RD	JOHN CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/22/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		1151 ROHLWING RD	AH VENDING AND FOOD SERVICE	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2021		2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009162</b>	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009163</b>	EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	MOTORIST ASSIST	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/22/2021		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	MOTORIST ASSIST	
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009164</b>	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2021		5714 HIGHLAND DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009165</b>	2400 FLICKER LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/22/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009166</b>	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/22/2021		NB RT53 NO INDUSTRIAL	NB RT53 NO INDUSTRIAL	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		APPROX LOC:4660 KENILWORTH DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009167</b>	3000 FALCON CT W		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009168</b>	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009168</b>	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009169</b>	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009170</b>	2706 GEORGE CT		AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/22/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009171</b>	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/22/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009172</b>	RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/22/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009173</b>	W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/22/2021	<b>RMP21-009174</b>	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	